Bayerische Meisterschaft G/P/WS/IfdS/A 2019

Juni/Juli  in Hochbrlck DV-System DAVID21+
Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.11.74
Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Il m. Seite: 1
Stand: 29.06.2019 18:49 Uhr Gesamt
1 0416092 ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 945,9 Ringe
5118 Weil3, Konrad 3171
5117 Riedel, Wilfried 315,1
5108 Lindauer, Friedrich 313,7
2 0807002 Bgl. SG 1924 Bergrheinfeld 945,6 Ringe
8962 Kirchner, Ernst Rudolf 315,7
8958 Finger, Rudi 315,2
8959 Jansohn, Heinrich 314,7
3 0416019 SV Hubertus Gaimersheim 944,4 Ringe
4951 Mauritz, Anna 315,7
4952 Rothbauer, Wilhelm 314,5
4957 Zagler, Gunter 314,2
4 0407070 Kgl. priv. HSG Munchen 1406 943,0 Ringe
4379 Saiko, Werner 317,5
4415 Bohner, Sieglinde 313,3
4346 Krause, Johann 312,2
5 0501035 SG Tell Neubau 942,7 Ringe
6178 Eckardt, Karin 315,9
6179 Barth, Karin 3144
6168 Muhlenbeck, Gerhard 3124
6 0430015 SG Huglfing 942,0 Ringe
6032 Link, Ferdinand 316,0
6031 Berndt, Josefine 313,0
6034 Plescher, Norbert 313,0
7 0721022 SV Tagolf Thalfingen 941,7 Ringe
8389 Rabhansl, Johann 316,7
8404 Wenger, Anton 3135

8397 Scharl, Franz Xaver 311,5
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0416092

0423005

0607001

0502011

0707034

0802039

0503003

0502043

0701037

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn

5095 Fischill, Klaus 314,7
5099 Breu, Hermann 314,2
9431 Picha, Stanislaw 311,8
Kgl. priv. FSG Berchtesgaden

5520 Rechtenbach, Walter 316,2
5519 Rechtenbach, Helmi 313,3
5522 Brandner, Anton 311,1
SG Almenrausch Diesenbach

6996 Gabes, Heinz 314,8
7000 Riedl, Reinhold 312,9
6985 Fehr, Hans 312,3
SG 1926 Einberg

6303 Zapf, Rolf 317,0
6304 Gareis, Jurgen 313,3
6302 Bassing, Dieter 308,8
Kaderldwen Gau Giunzburg-Land
7566 Weh, Walter 314,1
7568 Hirsch, Werner 313,9
7567 Neuler, Georg 310,3
Kaderschiitzen Gau Main-Spessart
8709 Oster, Sigrid 316,6
8710 Brickner, Johann 311,4
8713 Behl, Hertha 310,2
SC 04 Bamberg

6407 Spiller, Jurgen 3149
6408 Hohner, Ludwig 311,9
6410 Kuihne, Klaus 311,3
SV Rottenbach

6382 Schramm, Renate 316,4
6381 Heinze, Wolfgang 312,9
6380 Menzel, Horst 308,7
Kgl. priv. FSG 1466 Kempten

7085 Hormann, Andreas 313,6
7095 Heider, Reinhold 312,6

7103 Fackler, Erwin 311,2

940,7

940,6

940,0

939,1

938,3

938,2

938,1

938,0

937,4

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
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0709011

0714003

0430015

0501035

0710048

0807002

0802039

0101053

0721022

ZSSV lllerberg-Thal

7598 Kleiser, Hermann
7599 Lieble, Johann
7600 Schrapp, Franz-Xaver

SV Frohsinn Bayersried

8018 Krumm, Georg
8016 Leichtle, Max
8019 Golombek, Georg

SG Huglfing

6035 Witte, Monika
6037 Eder, Siegfried
6036 Gretschmann, Walter

SG Tell Neubau

6170 Nicolai, Glnther
6171 Schertel, Walter
6186 Hagen, Inge

SV Rieden

7735 Klappich, Peter
9410 Sieber, Bernd
7739 Ostenried, Johann

Bgl. SG 1924 Bergrheinfeld

8937 Friuchel, Manfred
8955 Rdsch, Alfred
8948 Herdel, Peter

317,3
312,5
307,5

314,5
313,6
309,0

315,2
313,0
308,8

313,8
312,0
311,2

315,8
311,2
309,8

312,9
3121
311,7

Kaderschitzen Gau Main-Spessart

8712 Schneider, Heinz Jakob

8715 Broda, Alfred
8714 Koppel, Reinhold

SG 1899 Wendelstein

2069 Hell, Giinter
2072 Schmid, Werner
2071 Gebert, Rudolf

SV Tagolf Thalfingen

8386 Muller, Josef
8402 Pfriinder, Hermann
8401 Kunte, Giinther

313,8
311,9
311,0

314,4
311,2
310,8

315,3
311,8
309,2

937,3

937,1

937,0

937,0

936,8

936,7

936,7

936,4

936,3

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
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0105016 Verein f. Leibesub. u. KK-Sport Veitsbronn

0301013

0504099

0707022

0807002

0719025

0426020

0807031

0102061

2494 Helm, Glnther 313,8
2495 Regele, Jirgen 313,4
2493 Duy, Rosemarie 308,7
SV Froéhliche Bergler Greising

3185 Kiefl, Helmut 312,7
3181 Mader, Michael 311,9
3182 Sageder, Gerhard 311,1
Leistungsgemeinschaft Gau Nord-Ost
6604 Rothemund, Helmut 314,0
6603 Opel, Manfred 312,7
6605 Rossbach, Heinz 308,6
Burgerl. SG Offingen

7547 Hartmann, Franz 314,8
7548 Mielke, Horst 310,8
7552 Stricker, Horst 309,6
Bgl. SG 1924 Bergrheinfeld

8957 Berninger, Rudolf 317,0
8954 Seufert, Manfred 310,7
8967 Schafer, Siegfried 307,5
Kgl. priv. SG 1497 Weil3enhorn
8296 Gourmet, Jean-Claude 315,6
8295 Dangel, Karl-Heinz 312,9
8299 Dangel, Monika 306,1
Wildschiitzen Pentenried

5730 Krafcsik, Martin 315,6
5734 Scharfschwerdt, Henry 310,4
5729 Wilfert, Ursula 307,9
SV Hubertus 1956 Untertheres

9062 Seul3, Wolfgang 313,0
9065 Neeb, Marianne 311,6
9064 Fuchsberger, Rainer 309,1
SSG Ansbach

2128 Huber, Reiner 316,1
2126 Reiter, Ernst 310,0

2131 Joos, Ewalt 307,1

935,9

935,7

935,3

935,2

935,2

934,6

933,9

933,7

933,2

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
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0803039

0418020

0705050

0504099

0720004

0705003

0607001

0702061

0602113

SG Untermain 1979

8774 Kling, Manfred
8773 Weis, Wilhelm
9365 Kempf, Horst

SV Kleeblatt Neufahrn

5265 Wagner, Horst
5263 Neumeir, Bernhard
5264 Piotter, Klaus

Falke Schwennenbach

7392 HauRler, Felix
7391 Hefele, Werner
7394 Scholz, Hartmut

Leistungsgemeinschaft Gau Nord-Ost

6591 Heinrich, Helmut
6590 Briege, Lutz
6588 Cavelius, Horst

Edelweil? Derndorf

8319 Stiegeler, Alois
8312 Aufmuth, August
8311 Golsner, Erich

SG Hubertus Bachhagel

7342 Rau, Rosmarie
7341 Klaiber, Bernhard
7346 Bender, Manfred

SG Almenrausch Diesenbach

6994 Beer, Gerhard
6987 Kauer, Hans-Peter
6988 Fleischmann, Gerhard

SV Stadtbergen

7235 Ertel, Klaus
7239 GrielRer, Heinz
7238 Beer, Peter

Kgl. priv. HSG Regensburg

6785 Frommer, Wolfgang
6790 Metzger, Alfred
6787 Frommer, Lieselotte

315,1
309,3
308,6

314,2
310,1
308,6

311,9
311,2
309,5

315,2
311,0
306,4

313,8
309,7
309,1

314,7
309,3
308,5

312,6
310,8
308,9

314,7
310,4
307,0

313,2
309,9
308,9

933,0

932,9

932,6

932,6

932,6

932,5

932,3

932,1

932,0

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
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0722024

0807018

0721001

0801019

0504099

0104006

0105016 Verein f. Leibeslb. u. KK-Sport Veitsbronn

0311032

0711023

Gemutlichkeit Langenreichen

8437 Stegmiller, Norbert
8436 Wenger, Josef
8438 Stegmiller, Ulrich

Bgl. SG 1883 Poppenhausen

9010 Kaonig, Peter
9007 Hillus, Hubertus
9008 Werner, Helmut

SV Burlafingen

8344 Sperlich, Herbert
8347 Brodatzki, Heiner
8345 Botzenhardt, Rudi

SG KK Obernbreit 1861

8557 Biedermann, Robert
8559 Hartmann, Hans
8558 Lewandowski, Roland

Leistungsgemeinschaft Gau Nord-Ost

6594 Beyerlein, Helma
6598 Gelbrich, Inge
6585 Benkert, Walter

SSGes Erlangen-Biichenbach

2313 Spindler, Monika
2310 Baumgarten, Wilfried
2318 Muller, Erich

2492 Duy, Alwin
2491 Adamczik, Rudolf
2490 Schonecker, Manfred

Kgl. priv. FS Passau 1379

3673 Egger, Rony
3679 Resch, Reinhold
3674 Bauer, Herbert

Burgschiitzen Neuburg

7788 Abold, Horst
7789 Fuhrmann, Kurt
7790 Zecha, Hedwig

3139
310,4
307.,4

3134
310,7
307,2

314,7
308,5
308,1

3113
310,0
309,7

312,9
309,7
308,4

312,5
309,7
308,7

312,2
311,6
306,9

316,2
308,4
305,6

313,4
312,8
303,8

931,7

931,3

931,3

931,0

931,0

930,9

930,7

930,2

930,0

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
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0807002 Bgl. SG 1924 Bergrheinfeld

0712032

0407070

0207018

0504038

8952 Haas, Erich
8944 Burkert, Gerhard
9416 Brach, Willi

Brunnenschitzen Koénigsbrunn

7897 Kurz, Anton
7899 Lindhammer, Ginter
7893 Schubert, Rudolf

Kgl. priv. HSG Minchen 1406

4350 Schmid, Elmar
4349 Meindl, Hubert

4348 Birgermeister, Gabriele

SG Bergfried Minchen

3129 Trollmann, Max
3128 Brand, Peter
3127 Trollmann, Monika

SG Marktredwitz 1551

6518 Thoma, Gerd
6525 Wohrl, Gerhard
6520 Oechsler, Asnnemarie

0430003 Alt-Bernried Bernried

0707034

0503058

0723018

6013 Augsberger, Beatrix

6014 Augsberger, Wolfgang

6015 Gehm, Stefan

314,2
310,2
305,5

312,8
311,2
305,8

310,3
309,6
309,2

312,2
310,8
306,0

310,7
309,4
308,5

313,2
307,9
307.,4

Kaderldwen Gau Giunzburg-Land

7563 Forstner, Adolf
7562 Hupfauer, Valentin
7564 lhle, Karl

Diana 1957 Neuhausen

6469 Scharf, Karl
6471 Labus, Erwin
6468 Zymelka, Josef

Kgl. priv. SG Oberreute

8506 Hieble, Roswitha
8503 Jung, Ines
8501 Holzler, Rosmarie

310,6
309,7
307,5

312,8
309,3
305,5

313,0
309,3
304,7

929,9

929,8

929,1

929,0

928,6

928,5

927.8

927,6

927,0

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
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70

0602071

0416020

0205013

0602034

0805026

0723008

0303013

0111010

0701037

Gmutlichkeit Luckenpaint

6746 Meyer, Franz 311,1
6743 Brunner, Johann 309,0
6744 Reisinger, Barbara 306,3
Mannerschutzenges. Gaimersheim
5002 Zerhau, Angela 313,4
5000 Leopold, Peter 311,6
5001 Brandl, Alfred 301,4
SG Frohsinn 1884 Hohenkirchen
3068 Siegmund, Ekkehardt 310,0
3067 Griel3er, Marianne 309,1
3069 Knall, Burkhard 306,4
Gambachtal FuRenberg

6689 Kiener, Franz 311,2
6691 Jobst, Alois 310,9
6690 Griemann, Gerhard 303,4
SV Waltershausen

8877 Kraus, Werner 3115
8878 Heim, Reinhold 311,3
8879 Seidling, Heinrich 302,5
SV Eintracht Hoyren

8484 Hiemer, Armin 314,6
8485 Ziegler, Ulrich 307,1
8480 Hiemer, Hildegard 303,3
SG Deutsch-Haus Gangkofen

3323 Zitzmann, Hans 314,7
3320 Kosak, Josef 305,6
3321 Pongruber, Walter 304,3
SV 1889 Ickelheim

2856 Kapfenberger, Erich 311,6
2857 Messelhaul3er, Erich 307,3
2855 Frank, Glinter 305,3
Kgl. priv. FSG 1466 Kempten

7100 Huttenhofer, Manfred 312,7
7086 Stetter, Georg 307,2

7102 Leeb, Siegfried 304,2

926,4

926,4

925,5

925,5

925,3

925,0

924.,6

924,2

924,1

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
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72
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74

75

76

77

78

79

0317013

0419017

0502005

0808014

0207019

0504099

0410078

0702015

0416024

Fuggerschitzen Gottersdorf

3896 Wichert, Jirgen
3894 Auer, Erich
3897 Flieger, Franz

Kgl. priv. FSG Kraiburg

5302 Konings, Kurt
5306 Gruber, Rudolf
5305 Scharow, Waldemar

SG 1354 Coburg

6267 Fischer, Birgit
6269 Schreuer, Horst
6268 Schmidt, Diether

KK-SV Hollrich

9114 Fella, Edwin
9113 Sachs, Gerhard
9112 Steiger, Oswald

SG Deutscher Michl

3133 Weinerek, Hans
3132 Weinerek, Johanna
3131 Piederstorfer, Martha

Leistungsgemeinschaft Gau Nord-Ost

6589 Gelbrich, Dieter
6596 Peter, Walter
6600 Schneider, Gisela

Buchenlaub Buch

4593 Rappold, Martin
4594 Sammet, Lothar
4595 Kerschner, Anton

DJK Hochzoll Sternschiitzen

7186 Willsch, Horst
7185 Rakowski, Roland
7187 Deuschle, Reimund

SG Adlerhorst Kleinmehring

5011 Siebein, Raimund
5007 Waltl, Josef
5012 Mayer, Max

310,8
310,2
303,0

314,7
306,7
301,9

312,4
305,3
305,3

312,0
309,7
300,7

309,7
306,5
306,1

308,1
307,9
305,5

308,2
307,7
305,5

308,6
305,9
305,8

315,9
305,4
297,5

924,0

923,3

923,0

922,4

922,3

921,5

921,4

920,3

918,8

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
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80

81

82

83

84

0717001

0702056

0427016

0108003

0602113

Edelweil Attenhausen

8159 Moser, Erich
8160 Skibba, Elisabeth
8161 Skibba, Erwin

SSG. Edelw. Ottmarshausen

7226 Schwaier, Manfred
7223 Veh, Werner
7231 Dirr, Rudolf

SG Mietenkam

5797 Rust, Franz
5796 Raab, Kurt
5793 Mathé, Werner

SV Grafenberg 1453

2695 Kelz, Georg
2694 Schrepfer, Manfred
2693 Schuhmann, Werner

Kgl. priv. HSG Regensburg

6799 Englbrecht, Anton
6791 Breu, Heinz
6792 Kammermeier, Walter

316,6
304,6
296,1

309,7
305,5
301,5

307,7
306,4
302,2

314,6
312,3
287,3

310,7
302,0
298,4

917,3

916,7

916,3

914,2

911,12

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe




